The Original TEXAS VIKING FESTIVAL In Paige, Texas

Three weekends in 2024 – December 6-8, 13-15, 20-22

2024 VENDOR APPLICATION

Application Fee: \$25.00

The deadline to apply for the 2024 TEXAS VIKING FESTIVAL is October 15, 2024.

Have you applied for the TEXAS VIKING FESTIVAL events in the past? Yes/No

YOUR BUSINESS DETA	S:
Legal Name: Shop Name: dba, if any: Address: Business Phone: Texas Sales Tax No.:	
YOUR DETAILS: (one person must be design	ted for purposes of contracting and FESTIVAL communications)
Legal Name:	
Role (owner, etc.):	
Home Address:	
Email (required):	
Mobile No. (required): _	
BUSINESS WEBSITES A (may include a .com site, b	D SOCIAL MEDIA: eg, Facebook, Etsy, Instagram, etc.)
Name	Address

OTHER EVENTS:

(what events have you participated in as a vendor?)

Event name	Location	Year(s)

REFERENCES:

(please specify at least 2 event coordinators we may contact for reference)

Event Name	Contact Name	Title	Contact No.

(please specify at least 2 past or present TEXAS VIKING FESTIVAL participants we may contact for reference)

Participant Name	Contact No.	Email Address	

BOOTH LOGISTICS:

Vendors are required to actively participate in *all three weekends* of the 2024 FESTIVAL. All tents must be period in style and made of canvas or wood. Non-confirming materials must be fully concealed. Please submit photographs with your application. NO EZ-UP style modern tents will be allowed for the 2024 season. Wooden or canvass 10' x 10' structures will be available to rent from the FESTIVAL with priority placement. Please contact <u>vendor@texasvikingfestival.com</u> for more information.

- → Do you prefer a location with electricity available? Yes/No
- → Do you prefer a location with water available? Yes/No

Water and electricity are not guaranteed and, for a fee, will be allotted on a first-come, first-served basis for non-food vendors.

INSURANCE:

Every booth must be insured and provide a certificate of insurance listing TEXAS VIKING FESTIVAL and Valkyrie Ranch, LLC, as additional insureds. If your valid certificate of insurance is not received by the TEXAS VIKING FESTIVAL no later than November 15, 2024, you will be unable to participate in this year's FESTIVAL. You may submit your certificates of insurance via email at vendor@texasvikingfestival.com or via regular postal mail at TEXAS VIKING FESTIVAL, Vendor Coordinator, 2030 FM 210, Page, Texas 78659

Insurance coverage requirements are:

- → minimum \$1,000,000 (per occurrence) for general liability
- → minimum \$50,000 (per occurrence) for fire damage

DEMONSTRATIONS:

Would you like to be approved to conduct demonstrations at your booth? Yes/No

>	If yes, please describe your demonstrations and provide photographs and/or video		

QUESTIONS AND SUBMISSION:

Please submit any questions to <u>vender@texasvikingfestival.com</u>.

Your application may be submitted to <u>vendor@texasvikingfestival.com</u> or via postal mail at TEXAS VIKING FESTIVAL, Vendor Coordinator, 2030 FM 210, Page, Texas 78659.

Fees may be submitted via PayPal at vendor@texasvikingfestival.com or by check or money order via postal mail at TEXAS VIKING FESTIVAL, Vendor Coordinator, 2030 FM 210, Page, Texas 78659.

PRODUCTS:

Please provide a detailed list of all products you intend to vend at this season's FESTIVAL, along with pricing and an estimated percentage of sales for each product. Please duplicate this page, as necessary.

The TEXAS VIKING FESTIVAL does not allow the sale of imports, resales, or consigned products absent express, written consent and only under unique circumstances. If you wish to sell any product other than those crafted by you, please contact vendor@texasvikingfestival.com. Only the products listed on this application and approved by the TEXAS VIKING FESTIVAL will be allowed in your booth for sale or display for the duration of the FESTIVAL.

Product Details	Price	% of sales	Y/N